
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
DNF 

No. 
69 
555 
9 
29 
368 
101 
273 
300 

Team 
Team RJ69 
Auto Higino 
Canelas Pneus 
M M 6 0 1 8  P a r t s  4 x 4 / A m er ic a n a  
Burpizza/ Fragoso e  F ilhos 
Transportes Faria 
Tábô Team 4x4 
Brasa d'Ouro Sesimbra 

Piloto 
Rui Rocha 

Cláudio Ferreira 

António Silva 

Miguel Marques 

Paulo Amaro 

Rui Faria 

Flávio Gomes 

Desiderio Pinhal 

Lic .  P ilo to  
2772 

2634 

2717 

2808 

4365 

2689 

632 

2311 

Navegador 
Pedro Campas 

João Lucas 

Bruno Silva 

Renato Machado 

Luis Silva 

Manuel Faria 

Cristiano Fernandes 

Miguel Pinhal 

L ic .  N a v e g a d o r  
2771 

2633 

2766 

2812 

2332 

2688 

633 

2310 

Carro 
Toyota  Land Cruiser BJ 40 
Crawler Mercedes 
Proto XS5 
Toyota Land Cruiser LJ70 
Toyota Proto XS5 
Nissan URLMD 21FQ 
JIMMY´S Ultra 4 
Land Rover Defender 

PT 
7502 

7504 

7858 

7441 

8001 

7854 

9533 

7712 

Class 
Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Total Tm 
2:30:24.287 
2:32:54.185 
2:32:44.085 
2:35:42.238 
2:30:12.141 
2:30:15.835 
2:30:53.664 

Laps 
20 
20 
18 
18 
16 
12 

4 
0 

Points 
25 
20 
17 
14 
12 
10 

8 
1 
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Alenquer 0,000 km 


